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A MESSAGE FROM THE PRESIDENT

Dear Graduates and Families,

Congratulations! Graduation is a major accomplishment, 
and I hope you are as proud of your success as we are  
of you. Of course, no one reaches this milestone alone.  
We extend our thanks to the many family members, 
friends and mentors who generously gave their support 
and encouragement to make this journey possible. The 
entire Eastern Michigan University family joins you in 
celebrating this new beginning.

As you graduate from Eastern, one of the most culturally 
diverse institutions in the Midwest, you join a community 
of alumni that reaches across all 50 states and into more 
than 100 countries. Together, virtually and in person, you 
and your classmates have built a community of scholars, 
founded on your sense of purpose and enriched by your 
varying experiences and hopes. Now you are prepared to 
succeed—and to lead—in a big world that grows smaller 
every day.

Your education and determination have prepared you  
for the hurdles you will face in the future. We are 
confident that all you have learned and experienced 
will help you achieve your dreams and impact the world 
around you. Our world needs you—your curiosity, your 
passion and your commitment to the greater community. 
This willingness to engage and connect is at the heart of 
the long tradition of Eastern Michigan University.

As you graduate and move on, we ask that you 
never forget your University, your professors, your 
colleagues and your friends. Help us share news of your 
accomplishments. Support the University with your time, 
your energy, and your dollars. Most importantly, come 
back to campus to network, to mentor, and to remember 
the moments that led you to this day. In an increasingly 
challenging world, we take great pride and comfort in 
knowing that the problem-solvers of tomorrow include 
many graduates of Eastern Michigan University. 

Congratulations!

James M. Smith, Ph.D.	
President		
Eastern Michigan University



3          SPRING COMMENCEMENT 2024

Eastern, sacred Alma Mater
to your name we shall be true,
ever marching on to victory,
we’ll stand by to see you through.
Softly floating on the breeze,
verdant green with white of snow,
this our banner we will carry 
in our hearts where’er we go.

OUR PLEDGE
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Dr. Jessie Kimbrough Marshall

Chad Newton, Chair

ABOUT EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

Since its founding in 1849, Eastern Michigan University 

(EMU) has grown from a small teachers’ college to a 

major learning and research institution with a distinct 

mix of comprehensive academic resources and strong 

community initiatives. The university offers more than 

168 undergraduate majors and 109 graduate programs 

to more than 14,000 students. 

Eastern is focused on student engagement and success 

through high-performing academic programs and 

quality research. We also foster innovation, diversity 

and ethical conduct in the workplace. Beyond the 

classroom, Eastern supports community engagement 

and collaboration that create a mutually beneficial 

exchange of knowledge and experiences. We are one 

of just 240 U.S. colleges and universities to receive the 

2015 Community Engagement Classification from the 

Carnegie Foundation. EMU also earned the distinction 

in 2008—testament to a deep and longstanding 

commitment to community involvement and enhancing 

the overall quality of life in our region.

BOARD OF REGENTS

Eunice JeffriesMichael Hawks

Alexander Simpson Marques ThomeyAnupam Chugh Sidhu

Nathan K. Ford, Vice Chair
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ORDER OF THE CEREMONY

PROCESSIONAL
Eastern Michigan University Wind Symphony

Mary K. Schneider, Conductor, Professor of Music and  
Director of Bands

WELCOME
Chad Newton, Chair, Board of Regents

Dr. Jessie Kimbrough Marshall, Board of Regents

Dr. James M. Smith, President

THE NATIONAL ANTHEM
Austin Neikirk, Bachelor of Music Education, Vocal

COMMENCEMENT ADDRESS
Christopher Kaufman, Co-Founder and Former Chief Creative 

Officer, StockX; Co-Founder and Chief Operating Officer, 
ArtClvb; GameAbove EMU Board Member

RECIPIENTS OF HONORARY DEGREES
The Honorable Trudy DunCombe Archer, Retired Judge, Michigan 

36th District Court

Mohamad Marwan Issa, Founder and Director of Global 
Educational Excellence

Christopher Kaufman, Co-Founder and Former Chief Creative 
Officer, StockX; Co-Founder and Chief Operating Officer, 
ArtClvb; GameAbove EMU Board Member

PRESENTATION OF CANDIDATES
Dr. Dana Heller, Dean, College of Arts and Sciences

Dr. Kenneth Lord, Dean, College of Business

Dr. Ryan Evely Gildersleeve, Dean, College of Education

Dr. Mohamad Qatu, Dean, GameAbove College of Engineering  
and Technology

Dr. Jennifer Kellman Fritz, Dean, College of Health and  
Human Services

CONFERRING OF DEGREES AND CERTIFICATES
Dr. Rhonda Longworth, Provost and Executive Vice President  

for Academic and Student Affairs

Dr. Steve Pernecky, Associate Provost and Associate  
Vice President for Graduate Studies and Research, Interim

ALMA MATER
Austin Neikirk, Bachelor of Music Education, Vocal

RECESSIONAL
Eastern Michigan University Wind Symphony

Mary K. Schneider, Conductor, Professor of Music and  
Director of Bands
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CEREMONY PARTICIPANTS

BOARD OF REGENTS
Chad Newton, Chair; Nathan K. Ford, Vice Chair;  

Michael Hawks, Eunice Jeffries, Dr. Jessie Kimbrough 
Marshall, Anupam Chugh Sidhu, Alexander Simpson, 
Marques Thomey

PRESIDENT
Dr. James M. Smith

GUEST SPEAKER AND RECIPIENT OF  
HONORARY DEGREE

Christopher Kaufman, Co-Founder and Former Chief 
Creative Officer, StockX; Co-Founder and Chief 
Operating Officer, ArtClvb; GameAbove EMU 
Board Member

GRAND MARSHAL
Dr. Rhonda Longworth, Provost and Executive Vice 

President for Academic and Student Affairs

ACADEMIC DEANS WITH SYMBOLS
University Charter - Dr. Mohamad Qatu, Dean, 

GameAbove College of Engineering and Technology

University Seal - Dr. Kenneth Lord, Dean, College of 
Business

University Book - Dr. Dana Heller, Dean, College of Arts 
and Sciences 

University Keys -  Dr. Ryan Evely Gildersleeve, Dean,  
College of Education

University Colors - Dr. Jennifer Kellman Fritz, Dean, College 
of Health and Human Services

GRADUATE SCHOOL 
Dr. Steve Pernecky, Associate Provost and Associate Vice 

President for Graduate Studies and Research, Interim

HONORS COLLEGE
Dr. Ann Eisenberg, Dean
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UNIVERSITY LEADERSHIP

EXECUTIVE COUNCIL

Dr. James M. Smith, President

James Carroll, Associate Provost and Vice President for 
Administration

Katie Condon, Vice President, Enrollment Management

Dr. Doris Fields, Associate Provost and Vice President for 
Academic Programming and Initiatives, Interim

Leigh Greden, Chief of Staff

Dwight Hamilton, Chief Diversity Officer

Walter Kraft, Vice President, Communications

Brett Last, Associate Vice President and Chief Human 
Resources Officer

Matthew Lige, Executive Director, Public Safety and 
Chief of Police

Lauren London, General Counsel

Dr. Rhonda Longworth, Provost and Executive Vice 
President, Academic and Student Affairs

Vicki Reaume, Vice President and Secretary to the 
Board of Regents, and Interim Vice President of 
Government Relations

Maher Salah, Vice President for Advancement and 
Executive Director, EMU Foundation

Michael Valdes, Chief Financial Officer

Scott Wetherbee, Vice President, Intercollegiate Athletics

Ron Woody, Chief Information Officer

BRUCE T. HALLE LIBRARY
Rhonda Fowler, University Librarian

FACULTY SENATE
Marilyn Corsianos, President, Faculty Senate
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ACADEMIC PROCESSION AND SYMBOLS

The academic procession begins with the University 
mace, a symbol of the authority of the President 
and the Board of Regents. The mace represents 
the golden flame of learning and is carried by the 
Provost, the highest-ranking academic officer at 
the University, who serves as the grand marshal. 
The medallion, worn by the President, represents the 
distinguished office of the University’s leader. Other 
University symbols are carried by the academic 
deans. The charter represents the original academic 
design of the University. The seal is the official 
mark of an institution of higher learning. The book 
represents knowledge, scholarly activity, and the 
source of wisdom. The keys represent permission to 
enter and employ the University’s resources for the 
advancement of knowledge. The colors are a visual 
representation of the University. 

All undergraduates wear regalia of the same color. 
The green and white tassels represent the colors of 
Eastern Michigan University. Gold tassels are worn by 
those graduating with honors. Graduates who have 
served our country with honorable military service 
wear red, white, and blue honor cords. Those receiving 
graduate degrees wear hoods and tassels in colors 
that represent specific graduate degrees.

THE UNIVERSITY MACE

Historically, the mace was a battle club used by men 
on horseback to injure footmen. With the passage  
of time, however, it became a symbol of learning 
and power.

Constructed of sterling silver, gold-plated brass and 
paduak (a wood resembling mahogany), the mace 
carries the symbols of each area of the University: the 
arts and sciences, business, education, engineering 
and technology, and health and human services.

The University mace was designed and constructed 
by Mark Hall, who earned his bachelor’s degree in 
art from Eastern Michigan University and completed 
requirements for his master’s degree in fine arts at the 
Cranbrook Art Academy.
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COLORS OF ACADEMIC DRESS

For all academic purposes, including trimmings of doctors’ 
gowns, edging of hoods, and tassels and caps, the colors 
associated with the five colleges at Eastern Michigan 
University are as follows:

Arts and Sciences	 white

Business	 drab

Education 	 light blue

Engineering and Technology	 gold

Health and Human Services	 citron

Faculty may be wearing the colors of their own institutions, 
typically associated with different programs as follows:

Agriculture 	 maize

Dentistry	 lilac

Economics 	 copper

Engineering	 orange

Fine Arts, including Architecture 	 brown

Forestry 	 russet

Journalism 	 crimson

Law 	 purple

Library Science 	 lemon

Medicine 	 green

Music 	 pink

Nursing 	 apricot

Oratory (Speech) 	 silver gray

Pharmacy 	 olive green

Philosophy 	 dark blue

Physical Education 	 sage green

Public Administration,  
including Foreign Service 	 peacock blue

Science 	 golden yellow

Theology 	 scarlet

Veterinary Science 	 gray

A professional photographer will take photos of all graduates as they receive their diplomas on stage.  
There is no obligation to buy enlargements, although this opportunity will be available when graduates  

receive their proofs, typically via email shortly after the ceremony.
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COMMENCEMENT SPEAKER AND HONORARY DEGREE RECIPIENT

As an entrepreneur, executive, author, and investor, Chris 
Kaufman focuses his efforts on initiatives that build 
communities, solve human-centric problems, and positively 
impact Detroit and the surrounding region. He’s the Co-
Founder and former Chief Creative Officer of StockX, a 
revolutionary, global e-commerce platform where he built 
a full-service, in-house creative agency from the ground 
up. Recently valued at $3.8 billion, StockX has created over 
2,000 jobs around the world, many of which are in Detroit.

He’s also an investor and advisor for numerous venture-
backed startups led by female and minority founders and a 
member of the Advisory Board at GameAbove, a dedicated 
team of notable Eastern Michigan University alumni 
gathering funding (over $20 million since 2019), resources, 
and support for EMU and the surrounding Ypsilanti 
community. Kaufman recently co-founded ArtClvb, the 
world’s first network-based marketplace platform created 
for the art world, merging marketplace and authentication 
technologies with social mechanics—empowering artists, 
collectors, and galleries to display, buy, and sell art while 
delivering royalties and building relationships. 

Kaufman is a 2007 graduate of Eastern Michigan 
University, earning a Bachelor of Fine Arts in Studio Art. 
He is currently pursuing his Master of Fine Arts in 2D 
Design at the Cranbrook Academy of Art (May 2024) and 
Master of Science in Learning and Organizational Change 
at Northwestern University (2025). His first book, which 
focuses on the link between leadership, culture, innovation, 
and creativity will be published by Forbes in early 2025. 

Christopher Kaufman,  
Co-Founder and Former Chief Creative Officer, StockX; 
Co-Founder and Chief Operating Officer, ArtClvb; 
GameAbove EMU Board Member
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HONORARY DEGREE RECIPIENT

Judge Trudy DunCombe Archer retired from Michigan’s 36th 
District Court. She was appointed by Governor James Blanchard in 
1989 and served on the bench for over 17 years.

Trudy DunCombe Archer, after graduating from Eastern Michigan 
University, became a tenured teacher with the Detroit Board of 
Education. While teaching, she earned a Master of Education in 
Guidance and Counseling from Wayne State University. She taught 
for nine years before entering law school.

After graduating from Detroit College of Law, she began her legal 
career as an Assistant Corporation Counsel for the City of Detroit. 

Several years later, she was appointed Assistant Dean at the Detroit College of Law from which 
she was appointed to the 36th District Court.

In addition to Judge Archer’s responsibility on the bench, she served as First Lady of the City of 
Detroit (Dennis W. Archer, Mayor) from 1994 to 2001. As First Lady her focus was on Detroit’s 
children. She spent many hours mentoring and encouraging children and their parents at school-
sponsored programs and various forums conducted throughout the City of Detroit.

As a well-respected member of the legal community, Judge Archer maintained affiliations with 
the following legal associations: The American Bar, National Bar, Detroit Metropolitan Bar, and 
the Wolverine Bar. She also belongs to the Fellows of the Michigan State Bar Foundation and the 
Association of Black Judges of Michigan.

Trudy DunCombe Archer is a life member of the National Association for the Advancement 
of Colored People (NAACP) and a member of the Millionaires Club of the Museum of African 
American History in Detroit. She currently serves as a Director Emeritus for the Detroit Institute 
of Arts, is on the advisory board of the Greening of Detroit, and serves as an advisor to the 
Community Foundation of Southeastern Michigan for the Dennis W. Archer Foundation. 
Judge Archer has served on the boards of the Children’s Center, the Community Foundation 
of Southeastern Michigan, the Women’s Committee of the Detroit Institute of Arts, Children’s 
Hospital of Michigan/Pediatric Clinical Services Board and on the advisory boards of the Junior 
League of Detroit and the African American Parent Magazine.

Judge Archer is the recipient of the Honorary Doctor of Humane Letters degree from the 
University of Detroit Mercy. She has received the Distinguished Alumnus Award from the 
Wolverine Student Bar Association and the Eleanor Roosevelt Humanities Award. Judge Archer 
has been a supporter and active participant in many community and civic projects aimed 
toward children and the betterment of the community. In recognition of her commitment, she has 
received numerous awards including the Goodfellows Tribute Award, the Distinguished Citizen 
Award presented by the Detroit Area Council Boy Scouts of America, and the American Heart 
Association’s Cor Vitae Award for Community Service.

Judge Archer was a Civil Rights Lecturer at Creighton University Law School in 1991. She was 
appointed by Governor John Engler to co-chair the 1994 Michigan International Year of the 
Family. Trudy DunCombe Archer and her husband, Dennis, have two sons, Dennis Jr. and Vincent, 
and two grandsons, Dennis III and Chase.

The Honorable Trudy DunCombe Archer, 
Retired Judge, Michigan 36th District Court
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HONORARY DEGREE RECIPIENT

Mr. Mohamad Issa is the founder and director of Global 
Educational Excellence (GEE), an education management and 
development organization based in Ann Arbor, Michigan. He has 
invested in real estate development and business, which has 
enabled him to bridge education and business.

Mohamad Issa’s story is a great example of resilience and 
determination. Despite facing displacement during the 1967 
war, he and his family persevered. They decided to start anew 
and begin a new chapter in their lives. They finally immigrated 
to the United States and made Ann Arbor, Michigan their 
home. With hard work and perseverance, Mohamad graduated 

from Huron High School and later earned a business degree from Central Michigan 
University. His story shows the power of hope and the importance of believing in the 
American dream.

In 1998, Mr. Issa established Global Education Excellence (GEE) after opening his first charter 
school, Central Academy, in Ann Arbor in 1996. He aimed to transform education by offering 
students education focused on character development, language, and culture. His success in 
Ann Arbor led to expanding his vision to other communities seeking similar opportunities for 
their children. His continued passion for providing Arabic Language and Culture education 
to students led to the creation of a comprehensive curriculum developed in partnership 
with universities and his team in the US. Today, many schools in the United States use this 
curriculum. 

Under the leadership of Mr. Issa, Global Educational Excellence (GEE) has expanded its 
management and development to fourteen public school academies in Southeast Michigan. 
GEE has a team of over 650 employees serving more than 5,000 students.

In 2019, GEE expanded its presence in the MENA region. Mr. Issa’s vision of establishing a 
permanent presence for GEE in the MENA region was finally realized with the opening of 
GEE MENA’s office in Abdali Boulevard, Amman, Jordan. This office serves as an excellent 
opportunity to support partnerships between GEE and higher education institutions in the US 
and the MENA region, as well as K-12 initiatives.

Mr. Mohamad Issa holds a degree in Business Management from Central Michigan University. 
He has been recognized for his contributions to the community, including being named an 
Economic Bridge Builder by the Arab Chamber of Commerce in 2017. Additionally, he received 
the Trailblazer Award from the Michigan Association for Public School Academies for his work 
in developing Michigan’s charter school movement for over 20 years. Apart from this, Mr. Issa 
is dedicated to several philanthropic initiatives, particularly in the areas of education and 
community development.

He currently serves on numerous professional associations and charity organization boards 
supporting diverse communities.

Mr. Mohamad Marwan Issa,  
Founder and Director of Global Educational Excellence
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CANDIDATES FOR GRADUATE DEGREES AND CERTIFICATES

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

Master of Arts
Children’s Literature
Alissa Kabat John

Communication
Victor Kai Gong
Jenna Gail Hawkins
Kerry Allyn Keyes
Ayesha Rashid Syeda

Creative Writing
Kyle E Miller
Keleigh Jo Norman

English Linguistics
Sierra Nicole Morrissey

Literature
Kylee-Anne Patricia 

O’Hara-Campbell
Alexandria Christine 

Rautenberg

Spanish
Rosa Gamino

Studio Art - Master of 
Arts

Maryam Afra

Teaching English to 
Speakers of Other 
Languages 

Ahmed Ratib Almosawi
Mysa Rabbat Nahlawi
Margot Elizabeth Reynolds

Master of  
Fine Arts

Applied Drama & Theatre 
for the Young

Samantha Cahalan Carter
Meredith Elise Murphree

Studio Art - Master of 
Fine Arts

Janet Gay Hickam Bogart
Sonia Grace Kraftson

Master of Music
Music 
Sophia Nicole Hindman
Adriano Liberato 

Estraiotto
Ryan Major Newman

Master of Public  
Administration

Public Administration
Stacie Mae Blakley
Michelle Brandy Cole
Kevin David Vandy 

Fofanah
Alexander Mackenzie
Jason Andrew Meier
Alyssa Nicole Newsome
Lisa Dawn Perschke
Preston Alan Zacharias

Master of 
Science

Applied Econometrics
Montassar Attoumane

Biology General
Joseph Edward Vincent

Clinical Behavioral 
Psychology

Matthew Patrick 
Cunningham

Malaikah Donshel Davis
Haley Morgan DeWolf
Taylor Heath
Skyla Ann Karsnick
Zoe Korrina Lapham
Tiffany Nicole Lawson
Crystal Yuet Wen Lim
Kallyn Frances Meyer
Kendall Mills
Katelynn Marie Parish
Jamie Tauber
Callie Anne Woodside

Clinical Psychology -  
Pre-Doctorate

Jasmine Chananna
Valerie Renee Valledor

Clinical Psychology 
Austin James Avison
Marcel William Bellamy
Sarah Garnett
Jacob Lee Kellenberger
Lisa Tso Liu
Emily Elizabeth Sokol

Computer Science
Sai Greeshma Bathula
Nikitha Koramutla
Akash Reddy Pathpi

Ecology, Evolution and 
Organismal Biology

Brianna Marie Rice
Susan Marguerite Shell
Collin Dean Swisher

Geographic Information 
Systems

Adedayo Olalekan 
Adeyemi

Danielle Lee Gerlach
Nathan Kaiser

Historic Preservation
Andrew Will De Windt
Austin Martin
Cassandra Danielle 

Mitchell
Korey Ryan Morris
Elizabeth Ann Powell
Akaiia DaiShianna-

Melyce Ridley

Mathematics
Christopher Patrick 

Maloney
Matthew Sean Rice
Teresa J Vossler

Quantitative Economics 
(Combined BS + MS)

Zarina Nurmanova

Urban and Regional 
Planning

Emmanuel Damilare 
Ogundare

Certificates
Certificate in Historic 

Preservation
Historic Preservation
Sarah Elizabeth Kowalski
Jaclyn Diana Binder 

Panter

The candidates will receive degrees and certificates subject to satisfactory completion of all requirements.  
Candidates listed in this program are those whose records were processed as of March 1, 2024.
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CANDIDATES FOR GRADUATE DEGREES AND CERTIFICATES

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

Master of 
Business 
Administration

Business Administration
Brooke Lynn Austin
Mary Allison Bocks
Akshay Chauhan
Kayla N Ryan
Jason Dale Stevick

Finance
John Lawrence Haase

Human Resource 
Management

Jy’mel J Brown

Management 
Jamie Marie Reynolds

Marketing
Derek Gene Ballard Jr
Michael Bennett Rusnak
Justin Roy Walters

Master of Business 
Administration 

Ashley Renee’ Adebiyi
Matthew Charles Duggins
Casey Michal Lamont
Shahrina Matin
Rabiya Tahir

Supply Chain 
Management

Jacob Andrew Bolt

Master of 
Science

Accounting 
Joy Lynn Meade
Abdulwhed Oudeif

Accounting/Accounting  
150 hrs

Mark Steven Dieter
Emily Ann Spaedt

Human Resources/ 
Organizational  
Development

Caleb Bragg-Feil
Hanchi Chai
Yuxin Chen
Angela Evanoff
DaShonda Franklin
Noah Gebhard
Esme Claire Gregory
Enpei Guo
Fatima Zahra Hafiani
Alicia Harrison
Michael Dwayne Harrison
Yongzhi Ji
Rose Mary Kuhn
Hongmin Li
Li Li
Xiyu Liang
Haoya Liu
Qi Liu
Yiwei Liu
Yaqi Mou
Zhengxiong Qi
Jeet Sandhu
David Richard Schultz
Shangwen Shen
Catherine Khanyaha 

Shimanyula
Xin Su
Shichao Tang
Nicole Kaye Thodé
Yanan Wang
Yanyan Wang
Gabriella M Woods
Yunmin Wu
Xiaojing Xu
Jiagi Yang
Weiwei Yang
Bo Yu
Haitian Yu
Libo Yu
Jin Zhang
Qiyuan Zhang
Jiabin Zheng
Wenpeng Zhou

Information Systems
Randolph Joseph Dusman
Sagarika Reddy 

Kankanala
Harichandana Mamidi

Certificates
Certificate of Business 

Administration

International Business
Keira Danielle Veltigian

Management
Makiya Mikael-Nikole 

Worthy

Organizational 
Development 

Jy’mel J Brown

The candidates will receive degrees and certificates subject to satisfactory completion of all requirements.  
Candidates listed in this program are those whose records were processed as of March 1, 2024.
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CANDIDATES FOR GRADUATE DEGREES AND CERTIFICATES

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Doctor of Philosophy

Educational Leadership

Edward John Manuszak II
	 Dissertation: Investigating Early Childhood Education 

Through a Systemic Lens: What Impact Does 
Early Childhood Education Have on District Level 
Leadership

Karen Ann Brummett Rayner
	 Dissertation: A Quantitative Study of the Impacts of 

School Organizational Health on Teacher Well-being

Christa Ann Reid
	 Dissertation: Loan Debt Burden, Student Experiences, 

and Livelihood: A Study Examining Relationships 
Between Students’ Education Costs, Financial 
Viability, and Life Impact

Educational Studies

Shannon LaShay Nwaka
	 Dissertation: African American Adolescent Suicidality 

and Prevention From An Urban School Counselor

Kimberly Dawn Tsukiyama
	 Dissertation: Centering the Needs of Language 

Learners Within Educators’ Professional Learning 
and Development: An Investigation of Teachers’ 
Perceptions and Experiences in Meeting the Needs of 
Language Learners

The candidates will receive degrees and certificates subject to satisfactory completion of all requirements.  
Candidates listed in this program are those whose records were processed as of March 1, 2024.
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CANDIDATES FOR GRADUATE DEGREES AND CERTIFICATES

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Master of Arts
Administration 

Leadership in Higher 
Education

Morgan Anne Gavorek

Clinical Mental Health 
Counseling

Samuel Aaron Anthony
Sherron D Chandler
Megan Collette Dooley
Bailee Marie Hammett
Meghan Emma Lederman
Kelly Jennifer Mack
Johnathan L Platt

College Counseling 
Isadora Marie Baughman

Communication Sciences 
and Disorders

Kaitlyn Danielle Blackwell
Kerry A. Bolton
McKenzie Ann Carpenter
Jordan Nicole Gopi 

Nagaruri
Elise Ruth Hiskens
Sherri Elizabeth Packett
Lisa Christine Strzempek

Curriculum and 
Instruction

Odisoula Assimina 
Argyris

Shani Katie Camargo
Brianna-Eileen Charron
Dawn Marie Devereaux
Brinslee Leah Dykstra
Julia Marie Farah
Brianna Orlandi
Drew James Pearson

Early Childhood 
Education

Katelyn Ann Campbell
Kalay Marie Carter
Sharlie A. Davis
Sarina Therese DeWitt
Sarah Anne Falzon
Jeanette Leeanne Spivey

Educational Psychology
Kaitlin Elizabeth Carter
Rachel Lynn Carter-

Elleman
Karisa Brooke Cataldo
Holly Groszko
Renee M Tarantowski
Gabrielle Taylor

Higher Education 
Student Affairs

Bianca Marie Aguirre
Brianna Marie Burns
Kelly Briana Keys
Georgia Monteiro 

Oakwood
Ashley Sacha
Kyle David Thompson
Melissa Urieta
Emanee Lanese’ Walker
Roschard Isaiah Watkins

K-12 Administration
Chyna Mykel Campbell
Elizabeth H Carlson
Seretta L Davis
Dustin Lee Delaney
Lina A Fayad
Ali Muhammad
Anna Kathleen Rosalin

Learning Disabilities
Andrew Lee Rosales
Nicole Michelle Duddles

Reading
Emilee Paige Anderson
Alexandria Cadavieco
Heather Dennis
Nicole Marie Durand
Rachel Marlene Keilen
Allison Kathleen Miller
Tiffany Anne Palm
Kristen M Selves
Laura Washington

Special Education 
Scott Elmslie Cichowlas
Nicole Anne Marie Tofilski

Master of Arts  
in Teaching

Secondary Teaching - 
Biology Concentration

Emma DiBenedetto

Secondary Teaching - 
English Concentration

Lynn M Grimley
Sophia E Sajdak

Special Education
Sandra Elaine Codispoti
Hadleigh R Houghton
Brooke Lynn Martin
Vodrick Antwan Martin
Emily J Mater
Marissa L Padala
Brittanie Lyn Pelto
Nicole Margarita 

Pumarada
Elizabeth H Ratliff
Eric Michael Rudko
Lyndsey Renee Sebok
Nicole Whoolery

Special Education -  
for Certified Teachers

Holly A Atkins
Hailey Gates
Kellianne Trudeau

Special Education - 
for Non-Certified 
Teachers

Emily A Hauss

Specialist of 
Arts

Special Education 
Administration and 
Supervision 

Melissa Marie Caswell
Amanda Grace 

McCartney

Certificates
Certificate in Academic 

Advising

Academic Advising
Emanee Lanese’ Walker
Roschard Isaiah Watkins

Certificate in Basic 
School Administration

Basic School 
Administration

Melanie K Brindamour
Amanda Leigh Franco
Michael T Keck
Elliott Kern
Katherine Elizabeth 

Wight

Certificate in Literacy 
Coaching

Literacy Coaching
Jacqueline Marie Bearden

The candidates will receive degrees and certificates subject to satisfactory completion of all requirements.  
Candidates listed in this program are those whose records were processed as of March 1, 2024.
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CANDIDATES FOR GRADUATE DEGREES AND CERTIFICATES

GAMEABOVE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Master of 
Science

Computer Aided 
Engineering 

Sandeep Reddy Parlapalli
Alex M Revels
Stephen R Slachta

Construction 
Management

Mohammad Bahjat 
Qaseem Heilat

Steven Patrick 
Iwankovitsch

Vivek Krishna Thota

Cybersecurity
Mahmoud Al-Maani
Kyle Andrew Anderson
Hanna Brodeur
Hunter Douglas Casebolt
Gayle Lynn Frisbie
William Grise
Rickey D Hayes
Steven James Johnson
Casey Octivea Manns

Engineering Management
Revansidha Dhondappa 

Chabukswar
Renan Gendera Martins
Mark Nevels Jr
Nathan Tyler Sandy
Laura Ann Schubring

Polymers and Coatings  
Technology

Harshit Rathore
Anuvrat Vig

Quality Management
Brittney Balling
Debra Gray
Kyle Anthony Hamad
Keith Frank Hayes
Alexandra Rowland Pike
Andre R Vignola

Technology Studies 
Gerald M James
Jennifer Mansfield

The candidates will receive degrees and certificates subject to satisfactory completion of all requirements.  
Candidates listed in this program are those whose records were processed as of March 1, 2024.
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CANDIDATES FOR GRADUATE DEGREES AND CERTIFICATES

Master of 
Athletic Training

Athletic Training
Katherine Ellen Faunce
Chloe Skye Hinojosa
Connor Patrick Millina
Sheldon Girard Wheeler Jr

Combined Athletic 
Training (BS/MATR)

Samuel Joseph Cassatta
Abby Hicks
Jose Eduardo Marroquin 

Galvez

Master of Health  
Administration

Health Administration
Lusilda Agolli
Andrea Sue Rittenhouse

Master of Public 
Health

Public Health
Mary Oluomachukwu 

Amobi
Erica Charee Burks
Alyson Simone Davis
Dominique Maya Hayes
Faith Ann O’Georgia
Parita Mukeshbhai Patel
Latifat A Raifu
Kristin M Stewart
Caitlin Margaret Valley

Master of 
Science

Clinical Research 
Administration

Yusra Riyadh Almuktar
Linda Grace Charles
Jennifer Mary Cooper
Jigneshkumar Jaganbhai 

Ganvit
Faith Otewa

Exercise Physiology	
Daniel A Cook
Katherine Elizabeth 

Preikszas

Exercise Science & 
Physiology Combined

Ellie Barga

Human Nutrition	
Ruth Franklin

Orthotics and Prosthetics
Sydney Renee Feekings
Tyler Griffith
Shelby Rose Kapanowski
Hannah Michelle Keinath
Noah Thompson Krichau
Alexander James Ventura
Amy Elizabeth Wright

Sport Management
Carrie Amanda Blair
Raymond John Crowley
Madeline Heaps Gotreaux
Caroline Grace Minshew
Taylor Matthew Reck

Master of 
Science in 
Nursing

Nursing Education
Souad Alcodray
Andrea Bogardus
Amanda Suzanne Calkins
Kelcey Morgan Richard
Tomika L Timmons

Master of  
Social Work

Family and Children’s 
Services

Laura Eveyln Rutkowski

Mental Health and 
Chemical Dependency

Graham T Patton

Social Work
Charis Shadeia Bly
Anna Nicole Boesch
Michelle N Brown
Rachel Rose Brubaker
Samantha Catherine 

Coleman
Regan Kimberly Cross
Adayjah Geneva Davis
Devlon Brianne Dean
Arianna Gail Drake
Mercedes Rae Hanes
Andrea Lynn Hardacre
Roya Maria Herrle
Zoatta Hogan
Shinobu Ishikawa Horton
Amanda Rose Jagod
Brittany Renee James
Hannah Kiel

Katie Louise Lane-Waters
Nicole Elizabeth Larabell
Raya Marie Lasiewski
Dakota James Nicely
William Harold Nichols
Winona Phillips
Hope LaTreasure Pierson
Stephanie Lauren Ravid
Monica Elizabeth Reid
Madison Leigh Remily
Louis Janes Sarten
Margaret May Schantz
Desiree Amber Seng
Tori Lynn Slone
Tequila Marie Smith
Anthony Davis Terry
Savannah Emily Ware
Jamie Lynn Warmanen
Driya Rochelle Whitt
Heather Marie Wierman
John Michael Wilkerson
Joycelyn Mekell 

Winchester
Raven P Wood
Ashley Young

Certificates
Certificate in Health 

Administration

Health Administration
Oladimeji Mubaraq 

Agbomabiwon

COLLEGE OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

The candidates will receive degrees and certificates subject to satisfactory completion of all requirements.  
Candidates listed in this program are those whose records were processed as of March 1, 2024.

Doctor of Nursing Practice
Nursing Practice - Post MSN

Israa Hassan Berro
	 Scholarly Project: Implementing a Prediabetes Screening 

Tool Among Arab American Women: A Quality 
Improvement Project in a Primary Care Setting
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CANDIDATES FOR BACHELOR’S DEGREES GRADUATING WITH HONORS

Adesuwa Precious 
Adedokun

Mohammed Salah 
Alkahala

Jesse Lee Amos
Arvil Gerald Ancheta
Hannah Elizabeth Arnold
Hakam Ian Ashkar
Noah Robert Askew
Shelby Rae Bahnsen
Lily Marie Bathish
Allison Paige Bee
Grace Elizabeth Beebe
Emma Ray Bentley
Luke Aaron Berglund
Marissa Kay Berry
Christopher Marcus Birlan
Kara Mae Bishop
Tamara Isabel Blair
Laura Suzanne Borchers
Charles Donald Borus
Sean Bozarth
Aaron Douglas Brown
Tristan Daniel Burnham
Allison Marie Bush
Salome C Buzguta
Charles Edward Cane III
Hannah Elizabeth Cheng
Carlee Morgan 

Christopher
Rylee Clairday
Jaedon Mikhai Conway
Taylor Marie Coon
Ethan James Corkin-

Howell
Sarah R Crabtree
Sydni Cramer
Brittney Skyler Crandall
Megan Ann Crim
Ian Gabriel Villafuerte 

Cruz
Hadlie Rose Daigle
Kayla Rebecca Darkowski
Kelsey Rae Davisson
Eridian Alexander 

Dempsey
Angelo Marcadelo DePollo
Dillon Ved Dexter
Anna Christina DiMelis
Mark Steven Dieter
Rebecca M Dijkstra
Bethany Marie Dillon

James Doerer
Lauren A Dowd
Cole C DuVall
Kaylyn Rae Edwards
Sydney Lauren Edwards
Elizabeth Egerer
Bilal El-Mohri
Karen Elizabeth 

Engelhuber
Rachel Sydney Evans
Ceianna May Fair
Renee Cynthia Faulkner
Kaylee J Fields
Hana Renae Finder
Christine Lee Firlik
Alicia Fragoso-Rodriguez
Karianna Joelle Garrison
Andre Gabriel Gendera
Arie Jeffrey Gentry
Hannah R Goike
Jahne’ Arshjanic-Marie 

Gollman
Brady Margaret Goode
Eileen Patricia Gorde
Kaitlyn Sue Grabe
Samantha L Graham
John M Grogan
Willow Rose Habart
Olivia Kroll Halverson
Dylan Jakob Hancock
Kayla Elizabeth Harding
Fatima Abid Hasan
Rachel Lauren Hastings
Baylee Ruthann Heidrich
Adriana Alejandra 

Henriquez Mora
Amber Henry
Hayden Allan Maynard 

Hitchcock
Jeffrey Khang Hoang
Sarah Nicole Holtzen
Teresa Michelle Hoskins
Alexander Thomas Howe
Camryn Jean Hughes
Westley Sky Hunter
Kaylyn Huntoon
Abraham Adil Izzat
Luci E Jackson
Kaycee Grace Johnson
Mazi Star Jorgensen
Camryn Grace Kaestner
Emily Ann Kahn

Kelsie Rose Kauffman
Ella Lorraine Keena
Alyssa Marie Kettunen
Ghaeth Loai Khasawneh
Jae Hyun Kim
Morgan Marie King
Alayna J Kondraciuk
Andrea Rose Krul
Kathryn Michelle Kus
Hannah Naomi LaFleur
Eli LaFond
Nicolas T Laurent
Alan Ray Lawrenz
Anne Patterson Leach
Jack Arthur Leitao
Kristen Marie Liechty
Damari Harlyse Loretz
Julia Lauren Luh
Mitchell Luttermoser
Joce Alberto Manea
Simone Vivian Masing
Anna Marie May
Sean Michael McCormick
Mia Nicole McMahon
Blake Martin McRae
Salvador Medina-Ruiz
Nicholas Andrew Mester
Megan Elizabeth Monette
Jordan Ashley 

Montgomery
Theresa Jeanne Moon
Thairu Saadiq Moore-

Petinak
Alexandra Carol-Korbut 

Mozeleski
Joseph Andrew Neider
Austin Neal-Joseph 

Neikirk
Paris M Ojeda
Kassie Olinik
Maha Ali Omar
Scott Orrell
Olivia Osment
Alivia Rose Overbee
Marissa D Panzarella
Justin Robert Parks
Alyssa Kristen Peterson
Sean Steven Polidori
Erin R Poliquin
Robert W Ranzenberger
Amy Elizabeth Rehor
Nicole Annette Reid

Briana L Render
Ross Edward Kauffman 

Rhizal
Tatianna Morrison Rice
Zoe Suzanne Rice
Olivia Marr Robinson
Julian Bennett Rodriguez
Shaelyn Marie Ruby
Lizbeth Saenz
Nina Scarpelli
Makinzie J Schupbach
Avery E Schwab
Benjamin Steven 

SeGraves
Elena Moana Shimizu-

Cruz
Kathryn Rose Shoen
Joshua Aleksei 

Smiljanovski
Grace Louisa Smith
Caleb L Steiner
Riley Michelle Stewart
Adrienne Kimball 

Talarczyk
James W Taylor, II
Gage Charles Terrian
Allison Marie Terry
Brandon Tester
Annabella Grace Tetreau
Breann Tesznar
Loren Nicole Thomas
Lindsay Diana Timbs
Marjorie F Totten
Isabelle Shing-Ying Tsang
Dylan Philip Vandell
Ryan Maurice Waddell
Syed M Wasiuddin
Miles Kenneth Webster
Abbey Page Whipple
Jenna Marie Wiebe
Elizabeth Dresden 

Williams
Andrea Kathleen 

Woodard
Solomiia Yaremchuk
Emily Kathryn Zach
Lisbette Zavala
Breann Keri Zenz

SUMMA CUM LAUDE - 3.9-4.0

The candidates will receive degrees and certificates subject to satisfactory completion of all requirements.  
Candidates listed in this program are those whose records were processed as of March 1, 2024.
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CANDIDATES FOR BACHELOR’S DEGREES GRADUATING WITH HONORS

Mofoluwake Olateju 
Afolabi

Hind Monjid Abdallattif  
Al Khashali

Muhtdi Qassam Alkadhim
Abieda Mohamed 

Almahadi
Marina Almeida
Zeena Dawod Alrashed
Presley Lynne Alt
Hala Usama Amer
Romaissa Noussaiba 

Ameziane
Nathan Bernard Anton
Akram Hussain Aqib
Rebekah Merriam Arcilla
Emily Ann Rose Arms
Abbigail Rose Auler
Gregory Michael Auten
Rayan Bahri
Olivia Elise Baiz
Ellie Barga
Jennifer Lynn Barnier
Tyler N Bates
Ali Bilal Bazzi
Katherine Elizabeth 

Beauvais
Ashley Marie Beveridge
Abigail Yvonne Bretz
Hope Kristina Brophy
Alyson Elizabeth Brumm
Carsyn Michelle Bruns
Alan Le Bui
Emma Marie Burgess
Kayla Lynn Butske
Courtney Marie Cadle
Scott Levi Cann
Gabriel Joseph Churchill-

Torres
Alvaro B Cobos
Grace Anne Cochrane
Avianne Dequise Cole
Lauren Mara Dela Rosa 

Colina
Eamon S Conner
Kaysey Louise Cook
Julie Ann Cooper
Miles W Corley
Ava Elizabeth Corns
Britney Paige Cousino-

Moore

Caleigh Mattison 
Crandall

Ashlee Patricia Cutrer
Sebastian James 

Dahlgren
Andrew Robert Das
Jena Anne Davenport
Mark Raymond Davidson
Esme Davies
Alexandra Jolie Davis
Glory Davis
Jessica Isabel C Delmar
Kristi Anne Marie Domako
Kaylee R Downey
Madeline Cascade Drew
Emily N Duscheck
Blake Thomas Eastman
Somaya Eissa
Vanessa El-Zein
Mohamed Abulgasem 

Elarbi
Sophia Marie Emmi
Lauren L Engebos
Brian Alexander Engwall
Jessica Estes
Lorien Ella Evans
Adam Michael Falinski
Reagan Kennedy Fazekas
Anna M Fedel
Meghan Marie Fell
Lauren M Fochler
Anessa Isabel Franco
Kylee Ray Gabert
Destiny Chanel Gayden
Jordyn Elizabeth Gerwig
Jere D Getzinger
Amelia Ann Golembiewski
Kyleigh Amelia 

Goodfellow
McKenzie Danielle Gran
Joumana A Hamdan
Mohammad Hammoudeh
Naomi Sianna Hardin
Denise A Hardy
Gabrielle Marie Hartman
Haily P Hastings
Preston Dean Hatfield
Thomas Heikoop
Sydney Kalin Herington
Lewis Nathaniel Higgins
Charlie Hirst McConnell

Kamryn Lee Hodge
Ciana Denise Holloway
Troyer M Hostetler
Levi Landon Houk
Allison Christine Houston
Jayda Hudson
Brandon David Huynh
Miranda P Ingmire
Jordan Nicole Jankowski
Victoria Grace Jenne
Caleb Aaron Johnson
Jasmine Renee Johnson
Lauren Anne Kafara
Jeneen A Khalil
Anagha Kiran
Andrea Rose Kleine
Samantha Adrian Klever
Jaclyn Rose Liliu’okalani 

Kuikahi
Emma Jane Kurtz
Lauren Nicole Kutcher
Alexandra Grace Lachine
Luke Daniel Lass
Izabella Lederer
Eunchong Lee
Rocco J Leone
Adam David Leshok
Benjamin Christopher 

Ludorf
Jeanette Laraine 

Lukofsky
Jacob Daniel MacLellan
Angelina Nicole 

Maldonado
Steven Angelo Mareno
Julia Martin
Richard Isaac McAlpine
Anna Grace McCullough
Hanna Elisabeth 

McDermott
Courtney Kay McKinney
Madison Michelle McNutt
Kamal K Mihtar
Dominic Anthony 

Minchella
Amanie Mojali
Ashley Montesinos-

Cardona
Keegan Rose Moore
Todd Anthony Moore
Jessica Kay Morantes

Jonas Natividad Bailey 
Motino

James Alexander 
Muenzenmaier

Afaf A Mugalli
Kayla Victoria Muir
Jenna Kay Mulholland
Maisy L Nichols
Jeffrey David Ogden
Patricia Hazel Olds
Natalia Stephanie Oleksy
Emily Johanna Olinik
Colleen Diane Olivera
David Joseph Olko, Jr.
Olivia Joy Olmsted
Paul A Paliani
Shannon E Parker
Tyler Marie Pavlik
Gabriella Paz-Martinez
Cameron Peter Perrino
Emmanuel Deandrey 

Pickett Jr.
Iyanna Picou
Sierra Margaret 

Pietroytys
Erin Elizabeth Pilbeam
Pamela Elaine Pitt
Brady L Pohl
Hannah R Popofski
Lada Protcheva
Joseph Thomas 

Puszczewicz
Andrea Quiroz Ñaupari
Alicia K Rager
Maria K Ragheb
Noah Rakes
Ravel A Ray
Alexandra Reed
Jacob Martin Render
Nicholas Matthew Repp
Daniela Rivera
Alexus Ann Marie 

Robinson
Callum James Robinson
Sasha Rollinson
Sarah Lorraine Rose
Cheyanne Lynne Roy
Isabelle Alayna Royston
Sydney McKay Rupp
Lucas W Ryder
Jonathan Robert Sadler

MAGNA CUM LAUDE - 3.7-3.89

The candidates will receive degrees and certificates subject to satisfactory completion of all requirements.  
Candidates listed in this program are those whose records were processed as of March 1, 2024.
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CANDIDATES FOR BACHELOR’S DEGREES GRADUATING WITH HONORS

MAGNA CUM LAUDE - 3.7-3.89

Emily Jean Schettenhelm
Gage Schlueter
Daniel Robert Schmidt
Andrea Schnell
Shadae Shari Schoettle
Rachel Victoria Schottin
Gianlucas Sherrill Velarde
Evan Edward Sines
Jasmine Ann Sirabella
Lauren Elizabeth Soth
Emily Ann Spaedt
Theresa Lynne Stacy
Katherine M Stedman
Lindsey Rae Steinke

Rebecca Faith Stevens
Christina Rose Stickley
Christian John Sullivan
Caleb Sultan
Rayenna Rayne Sutton
Nicolas D Swank
Alex M Swartzinski
Allison N Tanana
Cory James Taylor
Kaitlyn Taylor
Hallie May Temar
Gillian G Terry
Aidan Charles Thomas
WillieMae R Thomas

Kamaria Katrice Tilley
Molly Marie Timmerman
Tierra Marnita Tresvant
Karlynn Marie Snyder 

Turner
MacKenon May Tyrrell
Rachel Corinne 

Vandekerckhove
Latascha Renee Vass
Linus Vennemann
Kalliopi Kiriakoula Vorias
Curtis Richard Walker
Hailey Renee Wallace
Zachary Stephen Walling

Gino R Watson
Tianyi Wei
Anna L Weigle
Shelby Rae Welsh
Hailey Marie Westcott
Parker Daniel Weston
Allison Lee Whitehead
Jasmine Olivia Williams-

Banks
Almighty Williamson
Breanna Marie Withrow
Hunter P Wojcik
Anne Marie Yocum
Tyler Joseph Young
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CANDIDATES FOR BACHELOR’S DEGREES GRADUATING WITH HONORS 

Lucille Louise Ahouassou
Hannah M Alcock
Marketta Marie Allison
Khaled  Abed Jumah 

Alsadi
Afnan Hussein Alzailaei
Spencer Ashley Ames
Isabel Marie Anderson
Kelsey Brynn Andrusak
Shelbi Shanell Atwood
Charles Lamar Bailey
Jamison Christopher 

Barker
Darlene Rose Barr
Maria Bastine
Kathryne Scarlett Bauer
Anna M Baukus-

Konieczka
Nathaniel Beamer
Amanda Bean
Alyssa Marie Becker
Makila T Biles
Wesley Bostwick
Olivia Mary Bray
Jasmine L Broton
Saija Valley Brown
Cheyanne Yazmyne-Faith 

Bryant
Joseph A Buccinna
Julia Marie Burt
Keith Jacob Camac
Cedrick Charles
Kathryn Eve Childs
Mia Annette Christianson
Kody Brandt Cockerill
Griffin Douglas Coffield
Josephine Annabelle 

Cowart
Kai Henry Crawford
Jonathan Craig Dailey
Porscha Aliyah Dailey
Cassandra Ashley Darling
Kevin Austin DeVoogd
Ashley Ann DiNobile
Amanda J Dignan
Gia Nghi Hoang Dinh
Matthew Marvin Drake
Adam M Druckmiller
Marceline Elizabeth 

DuVerney

Mackenzie L Dubey
Joshua Dubie
Adrian Carl Eder
Nicholas D. Falzetti
Janee Christine Faulkner
Jane Elizabeth Ferguson
Carter M Fettig
Jordan Casey Forbes
Hannah Claire Fountain
Mishelic D Fresh
Olivia L Gajewski
Kamryn Olivia Garner
David Paul Garvey
John Edward Geraghty
Kyle Ginnard
Hayden James Glover
Donna Marie Greiner
Kristina Marie Hall
LaJae Shaynay Hamlin
Julia May Harke
Michelle V Harp
Paige Michelle Hatfield
Tyler S Heap
Anna Lynne Herbert
Leika Jaceil Farrell 

Hillebrand
Bryce Kenneth 

Himebaugh
Mohamad Ali Mike 

Houmani
Reeves Elizabeth 

Housman
Mackenzie Alisa Howe
Raiya Ahmad Hussein
Amel Jawany
Katlyn Johnson
Lennon P Johnson
Lakeya S Jones
Megan Marie Kaether
Samuel Kastamo
Jenna R Kauffman
Umair Ali Khan
Hannah Rae Kivett
MeKayla Chanelle Koger
Matthew George Kostoff
Hailee Anne Kouw
Logan A LaChance
Jessica Nicole LaRoy
Maura Katherine Lane
Kailene LeMieux

Mackenzie Elizabeth 
Lebioda

Samantha R Lee
McKenna Elizabeth Long
Abigail Lee Longacre
Jessica Marie Longridge
Hannah Ashley Lopez
Jack Wellington Lyons IV
Trinity Michelle Macy
Colleen Joy Magner
Jose Eduardo Marroquin 

Galvez
Kyle Alexander Martin
Vishaal Kunnael Mathews
Andrea Marie Maxwell
Sara Elizabeth McGee
Hunter Reece McGregor
Layla Mcmichael
Hannah Michael
Olivia Marie Michalik
Jordan Manuel Millan
Glenn Charles Miller
Yale P Mitchell
Uzair Asif Mumtaz
Jacob John Nelson
Nicholas John Netschke
Kayla Gwen Nierode
Destiny Ann Marie
Tyrell Jacob O’Neal
Jacob Richard Oats
Aleigha Ann-Marie 

Olejnik
Vassilia Nicoleta Palazis
Sejal Patel
James Nicholas Perez
Tyler Pinkowski
Paris Alexis Pittman
Grace E Pryde
Kylie A Quinn
Linda C Radwan
Wyatt Dylan Raymond
Abby Victoria Reay
Kevin Regnier
Mark Edward Revesz Jr
Avery Elaine Reynolds
Kevin David Rice
Sandra Verissimo Rios
Wilson Bradley 

Rottschafer
Joel J Rushlow

Jesse Ashton Russell
Ayah Sabek
Bryce Robert Sayre
Micah Jacob Schnyders
Matthew Christopher 

Schwebes
Cahja A Scott
Olivia Faith Seymour
Alexandria Elizabeth 

Sheldrake
Samson Olanrewaju 

Shofoluwe
Trista Marie Shuttleworth
Kaitlyn Grace Slayton
Jaicha Unique Smith
Billie Lee Smolter
Rebekah Joy Stoll
Hailey Madison Surbrook
Olivia Szylar
Jonathan Taylor
Elaina Evelyn Teusch
Jaeann Marie Thomas
Summer R Torres
Rachel Elizabeth Tremblay
Kennedy Rose Vachon
Julissa Margarita Valle
Sarah Ward
Shima Mohamed Wasel
Madelyn A Weiss
Chaquita Shantial 

Wheeler
Connor D Wilkewitz
Faith McKenzie Williams
Abigail Brooke Wilson
Kelsey Mae Wiser
Christina Heather Wright
Roderick A Wyatt II
Sarai Lastenia Yanes

CUM LAUDE - 3.5-3.69

The candidates will receive degrees and certificates subject to satisfactory completion of all requirements.  
Candidates listed in this program are those whose records were processed as of March 1, 2024.
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HONORS COLLEGE CANDIDATES

Hind Al Khashali	
Marina Almeida	
Rebekah Arcilla	
Lily Bathish	
Kara Bishop	
Tamara Blair	
Charles Borus	
Cedrick Charles	
Rylee Clairday	
Alvaro Cobos	
Jemone Cochran	
Lauren Mara Colina	
Ian Cruz	
Hadlie Daigle	
Eridian Alexander 

Dempsey	
Anna DiMelis	
Cole DuVall	

Blake Eastman	
Sydney Edwards	
Elizabeth Egerer	
Somaya Eissa	
Anna Fedel	
Andre Gendera	
Jordyn Gerwig	
Hannah Goike	
John Grogan	
Olivia Halverson	
Naomi Hardin	
Fatima Hasan	
Adriana Henriquez Mora
Jeffrey Hoang	
Reeves Housman	
Abraham Izzat	
Luci Jackson	
Kaycee Johnson	

Ella Keena	
Anagha Kiran	
Matthew Kostoff	
Anne Leach	
Jack Leitao	
Kristen Liechty	
Kyle Martin	
Sean McCormick
Mickey McMahon	
Thairu Moore-Petinak	
Aleigha Olejnik	
Paul Paliani	
Alyssa Peterson	
Hannah Popofski	
Joseph Puszczewicz	
Ravel Ray	
Amy Rehor	
Tatianna Rice	

Zoe Rice	
Callum James Robinson	
Olivia Robinson	
Sasha Rollinson	
Cheyanne Roy	
Gage Schlueter	
Benjamin Segraves	  
Kathryn Shoen	
Caleb Steiner	
Rayenna Sutton	
Jaeann Thomas	
Lindsay Timbs	
Ezra Tremblay
Tierra Tresvant	
Isabelle Tsang	
Syed Wasiuddin	
Alexxus Watson	
Emily Zach

The candidates will receive degrees and certificates subject to satisfactory completion of all requirements.  
Candidates listed in this program are those whose records were processed as of March 1, 2024.
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The candidates will receive degrees and certificates subject to satisfactory completion of all requirements.  
Candidates listed in this program are those whose records were processed as of March 1, 2024.

CANDIDATES FOR BACHELOR’S DEGREES

Taha Arkan Abbas
Paige Weems Abdullah-

AlBasir
Carson Daniel Abney
Jasmine Ernestine Abron
Tyson Davion-Xavier Acuff
Adesuwa Precious 

Adedokun
Mofoluwake Olateju 

Afolabi
Abdullah Ahmed
Mahfuz Ahmed
Monsur Ahmed
Lucille Louise Ahouassou
Keonna K’Lee Akoma
Abdulrahman Yahya-

Nasser Al Haj
Hind Monjid Abdallattif  

Al Khashali
Ali J Al-Asadi
Noor Al-Regib
Batoul S Al-Souaijet
Joshua Mathew Alarcon
Hannah M Alcock
Abdulrahman Ali Alfaqih
Muhtdi Qassam Alkadhim
Mohammed Salah 

Alkahala
Marketta Marie Allison
Abieda Mohamed 

Almahadi
Marina Almeida
Angela Renee Alonzi
Osamh A Alqaatabi
Zeena Dawod Alrashed
Ali Alsabbar
Khaled Abed Jumah Alsadi
Amar Alsalman
Yaser Alsalman
Hussain Ali Alshibr
Presley Lynne Alt
Afnan Hussein Alzailaei
Ali Alzayadi
Hala Usama Amer
Spencer Ashley Ames
Romaissa Noussaiba 

Ameziane
Jesse Lee Amos
Arvil Gerald Ancheta
Alexa J’Nae Patricia 

Anderson
Isabel Marie Anderson

Kelsey Brynn Andrusak
Ronald Joseph 

Angelosanto Jr
Nathan Bernard Anton
Akram Hussain Aqib
Govanna Yousef Araj
Rebekah Merriam Arcilla
Emily Ann Rose Arms
Chayla Ja’Nae Armstrong
Hannah Elizabeth Arnold
Hakam Ian Ashkar
Noah Robert Askew
Shelbi Shanell Atwood
Abbigail Rose Auler
Gregory Michael Auten
Ahmad Awad
David Rahi Ayala Gopar
Shelby Rae Bahnsen
Rayan Bahri
Charles Lamar Bailey
Jessica Marie Bailey
Sumit Kaur Bains
Olivia Elise Baiz
Hunter Lee Baker
Samantha Kelly Banks
Ellie Barga
Jamison Christopher 

Barker
Jennifer Lynn Barnier
Darlene Rose Barr
Terri’A Denia Baskin
Maria Bastine
Tyler N Bates
Lily Marie Bathish
Kathryne Scarlett Bauer
Anna M Baukus-Konieczka
Asheonna Bautista
Angel M Baylark
Ali Bilal Bazzi
Nathaniel Beamer
Amanda Bean
Gabrielle H Beasley
Katherine Elizabeth 

Beauvais
Alyssa Marie Becker
Kailin Aubry Bedoway
Allison Paige Bee
Grace Elizabeth Beebe
Trevyn Ahren Rayne Bell
Emma Ray Bentley
Luke Aaron Berglund

Ibrahim Berro
Marissa Kay Berry
Ashley Marie Beveridge
Makila T Biles
Christopher Marcus Birlan
Sophia Therese Birlson
Kara Mae Bishop
Trinity Marie Black
Tamara Isabel Blair
Elise Rose Blakeman
Christian Blevins
Raeven Christina Bobo
Veronica Bodary
Madison Michele Bonam
Amara Anne Booker
Laura Suzanne Borchers
Charles Donald Borus
Wesley Bostwick
Sean Bozarth
Jamira Erica Bradley
Olivia Mary Bray
Abigail Yvonne Bretz
Michael David Brewer
Alexandra Lanae Brogdon
Hope Kristina Brophy
Jasmine L Broton
Aaron Douglas Brown
Alyssa Marie Brown
Chad Che Brown
Christy Lanae Brown
Markela L Brown
Rheanna Brown
Saija Valley Brown
Yasmin Nelt’avia Brown
Alyson Elizabeth Brumm
Megan Marie Brummett
Carsyn Michelle Bruns
Cheyanne Yazmyne-Faith 

Bryant
Joseph A Buccinna
Alan Le Bui
Julie Burcusel
Jesecca Sue Burdick
Miles Devon Burgan
Emma Marie Burgess
Natalie Margaret 

Burkheiser
Tristan Daniel Burnham
Julia Marie Burt
Allison Marie Bush
Lindsay M Bush

Kayla Lynn Butske
Salome C Buzguta
Hannah Elizabeth Byrtus
Courtney Marie Cadle
Christian Caleb Calacan
Zoe Kaitlyn Calderone
Keith Jacob Camac
Charles Edward Cane III
Scott Levi Cann
David L Carnahan
Lena Margrit Carpenter
David Darnell Carter Jr
Jane Alexandra Cassar
Samuel Joseph Cassatta
Alyssa Corynn Cebina
James Syinming Chang
Cedrick Charles
Mitchell Ray Chau
Sofia Ruby Chavez
Hannah Elizabeth Cheng
Sierra N Childress
Kathryn Eve Childs
Dylan Chung Keat Choo
Mia Annette Christianson
Carlee Morgan Christopher
DeVon Rafael Chupp
Gabriel Joseph Churchill-

Torres
Rylee Clairday
Leilani C Clay
Jacob Jordan Cleveland
Jacob Allen Coates
Alvaro B Cobos
Jemone David Cochran II
Grace Anne Cochrane
Kody Brandt Cockerill
Griffin Douglas Coffield
Avianne Dequise Cole
Lauren Mara Dela Rosa 

Colina
Sona Conde
Eamon S Conner
Janice Marie Contreraz
Jaedon Mikhai Conway
Kaysey Louise Cook
Taylor Marie Coon
Julie Ann Cooper
Logan Neal Cooper
Laquandra Core
Ethan James Corkin-

Howell
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The candidates will receive degrees and certificates subject to satisfactory completion of all requirements.  
Candidates listed in this program are those whose records were processed as of March 1, 2024.

CANDIDATES FOR BACHELOR’S DEGREES

Miles W Corley
Ava Elizabeth Corns
Jack Dylan Corsi
Isabella Noelle Cortese
Britney Paige Cousino-

Moore
Josephine Annabelle 

Cowart
Ethan C Crabtree
Sarah R Crabtree
Philistia Craft
Sydni Cramer
Brittney Skyler Crandall
Caleigh Mattison Crandall
Kai Henry Crawford
Morgan Rose Crigger
Megan Ann Crim
Meghan Mary Crosby
Jalailah M Crosley
Ian Gabriel Villafuerte 

Cruz
Leesa Marie Curry
Ashlee Patricia Cutrer
Daniele Ciro D’Introno
Sebastian James 

Dahlgren
Hadlie Rose Daigle
Jonathan Craig Dailey
Porscha Aliyah Dailey
Roman Michael Dalfonsi
Mia Sanae Dandridge
Christopher Adam Daniels
Kayla Rebecca Darkowski
Cassandra Ashley Darling
Andrew Robert Das
Jena Anne Davenport
Mark Raymond Davidson
Esme Davies
Benjamin A Davila
Alexandra Jolie Davis
DeAndre Deshawn  

Davis Jr
Glory Davis
Jordan Lee Davison
Kelsey Rae Davisson
Alexis Therese Dawson
Joseph Paul DeBlaay
Angelo Marcadelo DePollo
Tristan Luc DeSaeger

Kevin Austin DeVoogd
Patrick Deardorff
Jessica Isabel C Delmar
Eridian Alexander 

Dempsey
Shea Lillian Dennie
Maiyah Devenport
Dillon Ved Dexter
Anna Christina DiMelis
Ashley Ann DiNobile
Mark Steven Dieter
Amanda J Dignan
Rebecca M Dijkstra
Bethany Marie Dillon
Gia Nghi Hoang Dinh
Sandrine Olivia Dobessi-

Yagbele
James Doerer
Kristi Anne Marie Domako
Khyra Leeann Dorsey
Lorre Callie-Elyse 

Douglas
Morgan Elizabeth Douglas
Lauren A Dowd
Kaylee R Downey
Maya Renee Dozier
Matthew Marvin Drake
Madeline Cascade Drew
Adam M Druckmiller
Cole C DuVall
Marceline Elizabeth 

DuVerney
Mackenzie L Dubey
Joshua Dubie
Darian Shae Dudzinski
Lakisha Glenette Dumas
William Perry Dunlop
Jessica Oluebubechi 

Duruaku
Emily N Duscheck
Blake Thomas Eastman
Saeed H Ebrahim
Adrian Carl Eder
Kaylyn Rae Edwards
Sydney Lauren Edwards
Elizabeth Egerer
Somaya Eissa
Bilal El-Mohri
Vanessa El-Zein

Mohamed Abulgasem 
Elarbi

Caitlyn Elenz
Sophia Marie Emmi
Lauren L Engebos
Karen Elizabeth 

Engelhuber
Brian Alexander Engwall
Jesse Reed Eron
Jessica Estes
Lorien Ella Evans
Rachel Sydney Evans
Ceianna May Fair
Adam Michael Falinski
Nicholas D Falzetti
Abdulkarim Ayman Fares
Janee Christine Faulkner
Renee Cynthia Faulkner
Reagan Kennedy Fazekas
Anna M Fedel
Amy Marie Feldpausch
Meghan Marie Fell
Jane Elizabeth Ferguson
Carter M Fettig
Kaylee J Fields
Hana Renae Finder
Christine Lee Firlik
Bianca Judith Flinn
Cassandra Anne Flones
Trinity Leah-Diana Flowers
Lauren M Fochler
Jordan Casey Forbes
Hannah Claire Fountain
Alicia Fragoso-Rodriguez
Naashon David Francis
Anessa Isabel Franco
Mishelic D Fresh
Rosalyn Junmei Friend
Alejandro Fuentes
Anya Taylor Fuller
Kylee Ray Gabert
Olivia L Gajewski
Maria Guadalupe 

Gallegos-Jimenez
Kay N Gallinger
Vincent Joseph Gallo
Kamryn Olivia Garner
Karianna Joelle Garrison
David Paul Garvey

Destiny Chanel Gayden
Ayub Issa Gayre
Patrick Edward-Samuels 

Gee
Andre Gabriel Gendera
Sherry Christine Gentit
Arie Jeffrey Gentry
John Edward Geraghty
Jordyn Elizabeth Gerwig
Jere D Getzinger
Torrance McKenzi Gilbert
Lovedeep Singh Gill
Kyle Ginnard
Hayden James Glover
Levi Hazard Godwin
Hannah R Goike
Amelia Ann Golembiewski
Jahne’ Arshjanic-Marie 

Gollman
Jazmin Montserrat 

Gonzalez-Navarro
Brady Margaret Goode
Kyleigh Amelia Goodfellow
Eileen Patricia Gorde
Kaitlyn Sue Grabe
Hailey M Graff
Samantha L Graham
McKenzie Danielle Gran
Claire Kelbey Greenfelder
Donna Marie Greiner
Ariana Sophia Griffin
Jordan Elizabeth Grigg
John M Grogan
Spencer Kevin Guiney
Karrie Ann Gusman
Brenden Gutekunst
Lukas Andrew Gyomory
Willow Rose Habart
Wisam Haddad
Wejdan Hadi
Erik J Haggerty
Garrett Robert Hahn
Meagan M Haley
Dean Kayla Ruth Hall
Jayden R Hall
Kristina Marie Hall
Olivia Kroll Halverson
Joumana A Hamdan
Kyniah Dasani Hamilton
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LaJae Shaynay Hamlin
Kevin Gerald 

Hammermeister
Ali Hammoud
Mohammad Hammoudeh
Tyra Renee Hampton
Dylan Jakob Hancock
Shemilla Kayla Haney
Hailey Tate Harbrecht
Naomi Sianna Hardin
Kayla Elizabeth Harding
Denise A Hardy
Julia May Harke
Layla Marie Harleton
Malaysia Rashee Harmon
Michelle V Harp
Malajia Tanae Harris
Malik Juwan Harris
Meriah Alexis Harris
Collin M Harrison
Gabrielle Marie Hartman
Sierra Lynn Harvey
Fatima Abid Hasan
Annika Ruth Hassenzahl
Haily P Hastings
Rachel Lauren Hastings
Solomon Jamal Hatchett
Paige Michelle Hatfield
Preston Dean Hatfield
Joseph M Hayes
Tyler S Heap
Baylee Ruthann Heidrich
Thomas Heikoop
Ashlie M Heller
Adriana Alejandra 

Henriquez Mora
Amber Henry
Anna Lynne Herbert
Sydney Kalin Herington
Ricardo Eberhard 

Hernandez Reyes
Garrett Kai Herrington
Abigail Nicole Hicks
Steven David Hickson
Chas Ernestine Higgins
Lewis Nathaniel Higgins
Leika Jaceil Farrell 

Hillebrand
Bryce Kenneth Himebaugh

Charlie Hirst McConnell
Hayden Allan Maynard 

Hitchcock
Hoa Xuan Ho
Jeffrey Khang Hoang
Kamryn Lee Hodge
Ciana Denise Holloway
Nicklas P Holme
Sarah Nicole Holtzen
Teresa Michelle Hoskins
Troyer M Hostetler
Levi Landon Houk
Mohamad Ali Mike 

Houmani
Reeves Elizabeth Housman
Allison Christine Houston
Belinda Brown Howard
Alexander Thomas Howe
Mackenzie Alisa Howe
Kaylie Nicole Hudak
Jayda Hudson
Emily Renee Hueckstaedt
Amanda Victoria Huffman
Aaron Henry Hughes
Camryn Jean Hughes
Madelyn Michel Hughes
Devin M Huizinga
Makayla Margaret 

Humphrey
Westley Sky Hunter
Kaylyn Huntoon
Raiya Ahmad Hussein
Brandon David Huynh
Miranda P Ingmire
Emily Rose Ingram
Kathleen Rachel Inman
James Sinorkeo 

Inthaphone
Blake Thomas Irving
Lexus N Isabell
Rim Mohamed Ismaeil
Abraham Adil Izzat
Luci E Jackson
Jaycen Alexander 

Jamssens
Jordan Nicole Jankowski
Angelina Nicole Janvier
Jez Perry Janvier
Ashton Michael Jarvis

Amel Jawany
Marcus Shavon-Sidney 

Jenkins
Victoria Grace Jenne
Caleb Aaron Johnson
Jasmine Renee Johnson
Javeon D Johnson
Jordan Alexander Johnson
Katlyn Johnson
Kaycee Grace Johnson
Lennon P Johnson
Noriyah Catherine 

Johnson
Lakeya S Jones
Ryan Alyssa Jones
Trinity D Jones
Mazi Star Jorgensen
Sarah Rose Kadans
Camryn Grace Kaestner
Megan Marie Kaether
Lauren Anne Kafara
Emily Ann Kahn
Lydia Maria Karpack
Samuel Kastamo
Jenna R Kauffman
Kelsie Rose Kauffman
Kaiden Patrick Keefe
Jack Alexander Keen
Ella Lorraine Keena
Ryan Michael Keener
Alana Cecile Keeney
Keith E Kelly
Amari Keo
Owain Ellis Kert
Alyssa Marie Kettunen
Jeneen A Khalil
Umair Ali Khan
Waseem Hakeem Khan
Ghaeth Loai Khasawneh
Noha M Khatter
Ashlyn Brooke Kiedrowski
Dominik P Killin
Jae Hyun Kim
Morgan Marie King
Anagha Kiran
Shanique LaSha Kitchen
Hannah Rae Kivett
Andrea Rose Kleine
Samantha Adrian Klever

Casey Joseph Klobucar
Natalie Lauren Knight
Amari Kiora Knight-Starks
MeKayla Chanelle Koger
Kora Alexandra Kolodzik
Alayna J Kondraciuk
Hattie Elizabeth Korth
Abigail Elizabeth Korzuck
Matthew George Kostoff
Hailee Anne Kouw
Alexander Reagan Kreft
Jacob Tyler Krettlin
Andrea Rose Krul
Jaclyn Rose Liliu’okalani 

Kuikahi
Emma Jane Kurtz
Kathryn Michelle Kus
Lauren Nicole Kutcher
Logan A LaChance
Hannah Naomi LaFleur
Eli LaFond
Jessica Nicole LaRoy
Alexandra Grace Lachine
Myles Taylor Lambeth
Maura Katherine Lane
LaNeise Dee Larkin
Joshua Hunter Larsen
Luke Daniel Lass
Nicolas T Laurent
Alan Ray Lawrenz
Kailene LeMieux
Anne Patterson Leach
Noelle Paige Leahy
Mackenzie Elizabeth 

Lebioda
Izabella Lederer
Sydney L Ledingham
Brittney Renee Lee
Carson Nicholas Lee
Eunchong Lee
Samantha R Lee
Jack Arthur Leitao
Rocco J Leone
Adam David Leshok
Aaron Joseph Letterly
Alyssa Cynthia Marie 

Lewis
Sabrina May Lewis
Kristen Marie Liechty

CANDIDATES FOR BACHELOR’S DEGREES
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Payton Leigh Linderman
Jaydyn Elise Lindsey
Daira Tylynne Lloyd
Steven Dwayne Logan
Shwetha Lokesh
McKenna Elizabeth Long
Abigail Lee Longacre
Ana Lucia Longoria
Jessica Marie Longridge
Hannah Ashley Lopez
Damari Harlyse Loretz
Mya L Love
Ethan George Lovett
Benjamin Christopher 

Ludorf
Julia Lauren Luh
Jeanette Laraine Lukofsky
Mitchell Luttermoser
Caitlyn Elise Lutz
Jack Wellington Lyons IV
Jacob Daniel MacLellan
Nathaniel Micheal 

Machczynski
Stefanie Machi
Trinity Michelle Macy
Malachi Madison
Colleen Joy Magner
Xavier Alexander Magyar
Angelina Nicole 

Maldonado
Joce Alberto Manea
Steven Angelo Mareno
Destiny Ann Marie
Raelyn Maroney
Derrick Scott Marquardt
Maddison A Marquis
Jose Eduardo Marroquin 

Galvez
Julia Martin
Kyle Alexander Martin
Simone Vivian Masing
Vishaal Kunnael Mathews
Andrea Marie Maxwell
Anna Marie May
Sara Carmen Mazza
Richard Isaac McAlpine
Emily Caroline McCall
Joshua Aaron McCarty
Miya Jan’ea McCline

Sean Michael McCormick
Anna Grace McCullough
Hanna Elisabeth 

McDermott
Sara Elizabeth McGee
Hunter Reece McGregor
Courtney Kay McKinney
Mia Nicole McMahon
Madison Michelle McNutt
Blake Martin McRae
Breanna Nicol McSwain
Layla Mcmichael
Breanna Elizabeth 

Medellin
Salvador Medina-Ruiz
Miles D Mercier
Nicholas Andrew Mester
Paige A Metts
Radwan Belal Mheisen
Hannah Michael
Olivia Marie Michalik
Kasper G Mielke
Oleg Alexander Mihans
Kamal K Mihtar
Logan Jeffrey Milene
Sterling Samuel Miles
Jordan Manuel Millan
Glenn Charles Miller
Jake David Miller
Andrew Blake Mills
Dominic Anthony 

Minchella
Sarah J M A Minnich
Elizabeth Rose Mishler
Shayla R Mitchell
Tatyanna Marie Mitchell
Yale P Mitchell
Jacob Daniel Miziko
Ali H Mohamed
Mostafa Mohamed Fawaz 

Mohamed
Amanie Mojali
Megan Elizabeth Monette
Miguel Angel Monroy 

Hernandez
Ashley Montesinos-

Cardona
Jordan Ashley 

Montgomery
Derrick Rashaad Moody

Theresa Jeanne Moon
Keegan Rose Moore
Todd Anthony Moore
Thairu Saadiq Moore-

Petinak
Jessica Kay Morantes
Jonas Natividad Bailey 

Motino
Alexandra Carol-Korbut 

Mozeleski
James Alexander 

Muenzenmaier
Afaf A Mugalli
Kayla Victoria Muir
Jenna Kay Mulholland
Uzair Asif Mumtaz
Idris Ali Musse
Jacob Alan Myers
Joseph Andrew Neider
Austin Neal-Joseph 

Neikirk
Jacob John Nelson
Z’aNiya Amari Zalay 

Nelson
Nicholas John Netschke
Maisy L Nichols
Kayla Gwen Nierode
Alexander Mark Niniowsky
Delilah Nicole Nur
Zarina Nurmanova
Patrick Murphy O’Flynn
Tyrell Jacob O’Neal
Brianna N O’Neill
Jacob Richard Oats
Jassar Obad
Jeffrey David Ogden
Paris M Ojeda
Oluwaseun S Olaniyan
Nadia Lola Olanrewaju
Patricia Hazel Olds
Aleigha Ann-Marie Olejnik
Natalia Stephanie Oleksy
Emily Johanna Olinik
Kassie Olinik
Colleen Diane Olivera
David Joseph Olko, Jr.
Liana Luann Olko
Olivia Joy Olmsted
Maha Ali Omar
Scott Orrell

Olivia Osment
Jennifer Oswell
Christian Oteng
Alivia Rose Overbee
Evan A Pace
William Clayton Paddison
Daniela M Page Sander
Vassilia Nicoleta Palazis
Paul A Paliani
Marissa D Panzarella
Kamerron M Parker
Shannon E Parker
Justin Robert Parks
Dylan Robert Partin
Sejal Patel
Hunter Nicole Patterson
Tyler Marie Pavlik
Dillon Scott Pawlowski
Gabriella Paz-Martinez
Nandella Miya Penn
Shirley Arlene Penn
James Nicholas Perez
Cameron Peter Perrino
Lynsey T Perry
Alyssa Kristen Peterson
Jennifer Susan Peterson
Adonis J Phillips
Ashlee Faye Phillips
Rachel Lindsay Phillips
Emmanuel Deandrey 

Pickett Jr.
Iyanna Picou
Amanda L Pierson
Sierra Margaret 

Pietroytys
Erin Elizabeth Pilbeam
Tyler Pinkowski
Pamela Elaine Pitt
Paris Alexis Pittman
Brady L Pohl
Sean Steven Polidori
Erin R Poliquin
Shamar E Poole
Hannah R Popofski
Jason Elvin Porter
Spencer Poscente
Chad J Powell
Lada Protcheva
Grace E Pryde

CANDIDATES FOR BACHELOR’S DEGREES
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Joseph Thomas 
Puszczewicz

Kylie A Quinn
Andrea Quiroz Ñaupari
Linda C Radwan
Alicia K Rager
Maria K Ragheb
Noah Rakes
Case M Ramhorst
Robert W Ranzenberger
Thomas S D Rappolee
Taylor S Rapson
Paige Nicole Ratcliff
Ravel A Ray
Wyatt Dylan Raymond
Abby Victoria Reay
Alexandra Reed
Jordan Brianne Reed
Kevin Regnier
Amy Elizabeth Rehor
Andrea Nichole Reid
Nicole Annette Reid
Briana L Render
Jacob Martin Render
Nicholas Matthew Repp
Christian Liviu Resteman
Mark Edward Revesz Jr
Avery Elaine Reynolds
Tammy Noelle Reynolds
Ross Edward Kauffman 

Rhizal
Kevin David Rice
Tatianna Morrison Rice
Zoe Suzanne Rice
Matthew Edsel Richardson
Vanessa Greta Rickerman
Sandra Verissimo Rios
Melissa Shea Ripper
Daniela Rivera
Alexus Ann Marie Robinson
Callum James Robinson
Olivia Marr Robinson
Taylor R Robinson
Julian Bennett Rodriguez
Cristi Camila Rodriguez-

Alfaro
Sasha Rollinson
Anita Chiamaka Romanus
Faith Chepchumba 

Chepchumba Rono

Jamie Ilene Rosati
Sarah Lorraine Rose
Marissa Nicole 

Rosenberger
Wilson Bradley 

Rottschafer
Cheyanne Lynne Roy
Isabelle Alayna Royston
Shaelyn Marie Ruby
Kimberly Ann Ruman
Sydney McKay Rupp
Joel J Rushlow
Jesse Ashton Russell
Maria Grace Russom
Marc Van Rutherford II
Colleen Kimberly Ryan
Lucas W Ryder
Ayah Sabek
Jonathan Robert Sadler
Lizbeth Saenz
Asli Abdullahi Said
Mikayla Lynn Saylors
Bryce Robert Sayre
Nina Scarpelli
Emily Jean Schettenhelm
Gage Schlueter
Hannah J Schmalzel
Daniel Robert Schmidt
Brendan Alan Schmucker
Andrea Schnell
Micah Jacob Schnyders
Shadae Shari Schoettle
Regan Nicole Schopper
Rachel Victoria Schottin
Makinzie J Schupbach
Avery E Schwab
Matthew Christopher 

Schwebes
Cahja A Scott
Benjamin Steven 

SeGraves
Connor V Serven
Olivia Faith Seymour
Saad Fathal Shajira
Kiara Arielle Sharps
Alexandria Elizabeth 

Sheldrake
Gianlucas Sherrill Velarde
Elena Moana Shimizu-

Cruz

Riley Elizabeth Shine
Kathryn Rose Shoen
Samson Olanrewaju 

Shofoluwe
Trista Marie Shuttleworth
John Raymond Simpson
Evan Edward Sines
Hannah Avery Sinn
Jasmine Ann Sirabella
Matthew James Skarnulis
Kaitlyn Grace Slayton
Caleb Robert Sluiter
Joshua Aleksei 

Smiljanovski
Aaron James Smith
Anna Leigh Smith
Grace Louisa Smith
Jaicha Unique Smith
Zachary Michael Smith
Billie Lee Smolter
Andrew Charles Snavely
Samantha Anne Somerset
Seth Michael Sorrell
Lauren Elizabeth Soth
Emily Ann Spaedt
Nathanael Andrew Spang
DeNasia Marie Spidell
Haley Lynn St.Louis
Theresa Lynne Stacy
Katherine M Stedman
Caleb L Steiner
Lindsey Rae Steinke
Nina Antoinette Stepp
Rebecca Faith Stevens
Rhiannon Alissa Stevens
Riley Michelle Stewart
Christina Rose Stickley
Daniel R Stoeber
Rebekah Joy Stoll
Madison Jordan Storako
Markisha Shauntae 

Stovall
Randall K Strack
Lila Rose Strychar
Jared Michael Sturtz
Christian John Sullivan
Caleb Sultan
Hailey Madison Surbrook
Naveen Suresh

Tyler James Susskind
Rayenna Rayne Sutton
Nicolas D Swank
Alex M Swartzinski
Collin Christian Swope
Olivia Szylar
Adrienne Kimball 

Talarczyk
Sandie Tallman
Allison N Tanana
Ali Nidhal Tayeb
Cory James Taylor
James W Taylor, II
Jonathan Taylor
Kaitlyn Taylor
Megan Elaine Taylor
Hallie May Temar
Gage Charles Terrian
Allison Marie Terry
Gillian G Terry
Brandon Tester
Annabella Grace Tetreau
Elaina Evelyn Teusch
Breann Tesznar
Brandon Lin Thacker
Luke Randall Thacker
Aidan Charles Thomas
Jaeann Marie Thomas
Loren Nicole Thomas
WillieMae R Thomas
Mackenzie Ar’Reana 

Tamia Thompson
Susan Elizabeth 

Thompson
Brittany Kyra Thornton
Kamaria Katrice Tilley
Lindsay Diana Timbs
Molly Marie Timmerman
Je’Naiya Imari Hill Tims
Nicholas William Toms
Summer R Torres
Marjorie F Totten
Rachel Elizabeth Tremblay
Tierra Marnita Tresvant
Jada Dre’Ana Triplett
Nikki Marie Troost
Lee R Trumbull
Callie Ann Truskowski
Isabelle Shing-Ying Tsang
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Ashley Kaye Burdt
Bonnie Jo Cervantes
Theresa Lynn Donajkowski
Leslie Brock Fitzpatrick
Keith William Furry
Alexander John Hands

Emilee Lurae Harrison
Stephen L Harvey
Thomas J Hensley
Kelly L Knapp
Kelsea Lyne Pearson
Nicole Milagros Rinkel

Makena Shell
Kylene Mae Smither
Catherine Helene 

Timberlake
Paraskevi Viviana Vogiatzi
Keturah R Wilson

Kristyn Marie Woodworth
Holly Elizabeth-Hudson 

Young

CANDIDATES FOR UNDERGRADUATE  
POST-BACCALAUREATE CERTIFICATES 
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Jessica Elaine Turner
Karlynn Marie Snyder 

Turner
MacKenon May Tyrrell
Kennedy Rose Vachon
Jean Carlos Valenzuela 

Sanchez
Julissa Margarita Valle
Rachel Corinne 

Vandekerckhove
Dylan Philip Vandell
Mayleigh L Vanderbeek
Latascha Renee Vass
Linus Vennemann
Ricardo Kane Villarreal
Kalliopi Kiriakoula Vorias
Ryan Maurice Waddell
Curtis Richard Walker
Nicholas David Walker
Hailey Renee Wallace
Zachary Stephen Walling
Alexandra Kristine Walsh
Summer Jean Waltz
Drake Jhinwen Wang
Casey S Ward
Mars Ward
Meredith Ward
Sarah Ward
Shima Mohamed Wasel

Shavon C Washington
Syed M Wasiuddin
Reanna Mae Watkins
Alexxus Grace Watson
Gino R Watson
Jonathan Van Derrick 

Watson
Madyson JoVon Weaver
Korey Lee Webb
Miles Kenneth Webster
Tianyi Wei
Anna L Weigle
Madelyn A Weiss
Andrew B Wells
Erica Elaine Wells
Ryan Christopher Wells
Shelby Rae Welsh
Luke Simon Wertenberger
Tyler J Werth
Hailey Marie Westcott
Parker Daniel Weston
Krista Lynn Wetmore
Chaquita Shantial Wheeler
Abbey Page Whipple
Allison Lee Whitehead
Jenna Marie Wiebe
Cole Michael Wilcox
Connor D Wilkewitz
Anjelia Ja’Nae Williams

Elizabeth Dresden Williams
Faith McKenzie Williams
Lakesha E Williams
Sarah Jeanne Williams
Raymond C Williams Jr
Jasmine Olivia Williams-

Banks
Almighty Williamson
Chase Jared Willis
Abigail Brooke Wilson
Ashley Ann Wilson
Kelsey Mae Wiser
Breanna Marie Withrow
Hunter P Wojcik
Jacob Anthony Wojcik
Adonaie Gebrehiwot 

Woldemariam
Andrea Kathleen Woodard
Marissa N Woodby
Christina Heather Wright
Kaia L Wright
Roderick A Wyatt II
Marwan LeVar Wynn Jr
Sarai Lastenia Yanes
Jacob Yankee
Solomiia Yaremchuk
Showan Khalil Yasin
Anne Marie Yocum
Chloé Mae Yorks

Rachel Lynn Young
Tyler Joseph Young
Emily Kathryn Zach
Lisbette Zavala
Alexandra Zawacki
Breann Keri Zenz
Amory Lei Zhou-Kourvo
Paige Michaela Zolciak
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2LT	 Daniel Cook 
Michigan Army National Guard - Field Artillery

2LT	 Andre Gendera 
United States Army - Adjutant General, 
Distinguished Military Graduate

2LT	 Renan Martins 
United States Army - Engineer Corps,  
Distinguished Military Graduate

2LT	 Derrick Moody 
United States Army - Ordnance Corps

2LT	 Nicholas Walker 
United States Army - Military Police

CADETS AWARDED A COMMISSION — U.S. ARMED SERVICES
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WELCOME TO THE ALUMNI FAMILY

Dear Graduates,

On behalf of the Eastern Michigan University Alumni 
Association (EMUAA), it is my honor and privilege to 
congratulate you on reaching this significant achievement. 
I encourage you to reflect on the journey that brought you 
to this monumental moment of earning your degree. As 
one of the many accomplishments within your lifetime, we 
understand that the road to completion wasn’t an easy 
task, but with tenacity, you made it, which is worthy of a 
standing ovation.

Today, you join more than 180,000 members of our 
alumni community who reside in every state and in 
more than 100 countries. Those members come from 
diverse communities whether through their backgrounds, 
experiences, and/or interests, which is also reflected 
in our student population. Your fellow alumni provide 
a network that can help leverage your personal and 
professional growth.

Eastern Michigan University’s extensive opportunities 
enable alumni to stay engaged with students, faculty, 
staff, and peers, fostering a strong sense of connection 
and involvement. As the President of the EMU Alumni 
Association Board of Directors, I encourage you to 
remain actively engaged with our University by being a 
member of EMUAA and giving back through your time, 
talent, and treasures. Membership in the Association is 
complementary and will provide ongoing communication 
with the University and networking opportunities. You 
will also receive invitations to special alumni activities 
and events, discounts with various businesses, and 
a subscription to our alumni publication, the e-Edge 
Newsletter. To learn more about EMUAA, alumni chapters, 
and various opportunities and benefits, visit the alumni 
website at emich.edu/alumni.

Eastern Eagles, hats off to you! 

Remember you are destined for greatness, and we will 
always be here to congratulate and support your future 
success in the years to come.

Yours in Service,
Ebony Walls, CNP, BSW ‘14, MPA ‘17
President, EMU Alumni Association
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CONGRATULATIONS,  
GRADUATES!

https://www.emich.edu/175-anniversary/
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